
       SUPERCEPTOR CLASS 1 SEPARATOR

SUPERCEPTOR WITHOUT SILT  SUPERCEPTOR WITH SILT

Area Drained Product Code Length Product  Code Length  Silt Capacity Diameter Overall Height Turret Dia Oil Storage
M2

Excl Silt Excl Silt Incl Silt  Incl Silt Litres Capacity Litres
83 SUP1.5 1500 SUP1.5S 1680 150 1000 1300 600 15
167 SUP3.0 2400 SUP3.0S 2763 300 1000 1300 600 30
222 SUP4.0 2933 SUP4.0S 2715 450 1200 1500 600 40
333 SUP6.0 2300 SUP6.0S 2669 600 1500 1800 750 60
556 SUP10 3300 SUP10s 3897 1000 1500 1800 750 100
833 SUP15 3900 SUP15S 4404 1500 1800 2100 750 150
1111 SUP20 3900 SUP20S 4601 2000 1800 2100 750 200
1389 SUP25 4850 SUP25S 5839 2500 1800 2100 750 250
1667 SUP30 5800 SUP30S 6998 3000 1800 2100 750 300
2222 SUP40 7685 SUP40S 9258 4000 1800 2100 750 400
2778 SUP50 9570 SUP50S 9570 5000 1800 2100 2 x 600 500
3333 SUP60 5280 SUP60S 7308 6000 2500 2800 750 600
3889 SUP70 6128 SUP70S 8465 7000 2500 2800 750 700
4444 SUP80 6973 SUP80S 9643 8000 2500 2800 750 800
5000 SUP90 8540 SUP90S 10820 9000 2500 2800 2 x 750 900
5556 SUP100 10454 SUP100S 11998 10000 2500 2800 2 x 750 1000
6111 SUP110 11477 SUP110S 13175 11000 2500 2800 2 x 750 1100
6667 SUP120 12500 SUP120S 14841 12000 2500 2800 2 x 750 1200

Dimensions for Superceptor Full Retention  Separators in excess of 120 l/s on application
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